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Ashbourne Credit Union Ltd

Phone : 01 8351177

Fax : 01 8353213

Web : www.ashbournecu.ie

Email : info@ashbournecu.ie

Page Number

Date of Issue

Member Number 5851

Page 1 of 1

Member Statement
Period 17/09/2022 to 18/12/2022

21 Bourne Avenue

Ashbourne

Co Meath

A84XP52

Private & Confidential

Mr Colin Paul Gloster

BIC: DACNIE21 IBAN: IE15DACN99105300585105

18/12/2022

€147.39
Shares                        

Opening BalanceAccount Name

Transaction

Total 

BalanceInterest

Amount

Debit

Amount

SourceDate Credit

Amount

Payee

Affiliation Fee 2021-2022  1.50 1.50€0.00€0.0029/09/2022  145.89

Teller Lodgement  50.00 50.00€0.00€0.0028/10/2022  195.89

V715155442111122O20

22090520221

 2,354.30 2,354.30€0.00€0.0011/11/2022  2,550.19

V715155442151122O20

22111720221

 206.00 206.00€0.00€0.0015/11/2022  2,756.19

V715155442221122O20

22112420221

 206.00 206.00€0.00€0.0022/11/2022  2,962.19

Advokatlaget  167.23 167.23€0.00€0.0025/11/2022  2,794.96Advokatlaget AB

V715155442291122O20

22120120221

 206.00 206.00€0.00€0.0029/11/2022  3,000.96

V715155442061222O20

22120820221

 206.00 206.00€0.00€0.0006/12/2022  3,206.96

V715155442131222O20

22121520221

 206.00 206.00€0.00€0.0013/12/2022  3,412.96

food etc.  1,000.00 1,000.00€0.00€0.0016/12/2022  2,412.96Susanna Maire Ni Bhroin 

Gloster

food etc.  100.00 100.00€0.00€0.0018/12/2022  2,312.96Susanna Maire Ni Bhroin 

Gloster

Closing Balance

€2,312.96

March Car Winner - Michael O'Sullivan

June   Car Winner - Bernard Connor

This is an eligible deposit under the Deposit Guarantee Scheme.  

For more information, please see the "Deposit Guarantee Scheme-Depositor Information Sheet" which is available from our office.

Ashbourne Credit Union Ltd is regulated by the Central Bank of Ireland. 


